
Batting - 1922 St. Louis Browns
Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

George Sisler 24 0.301 93 18 28 8 2 0 8 40 0.430 0.369 4 9 11 1 0 0 0.313
Jack Tobin 24 0.291 103 7 30 6 2 3 6 49 0.476 0.342 1 8 14 0 0 0 0.286
Marty McManus 24 0.278 90 8 25 3 1 1 7 33 0.367 0.330 0 5 14 2 0 0 0.294
Hank Severeid 24 0.233 90 6 21 2 1 2 11 31 0.344 0.245 0 1 10 1 0 2 0.235
Baby Doll Jacobson 24 0.233 86 11 20 1 2 3 15 34 0.395 0.299 1 8 9 1 0 2 0.348
Ken Williams 24 0.204 93 12 19 4 1 6 13 43 0.462 0.265 1 8 12 0 0 1 0.208
Ray Kolp CYZ 6 0.188 16 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 0.250 0.188 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000
Elam Vangilder BZ 6 0.188 16 1 3 0 1 0 1 5 0.313 0.235 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.000
Wally Gerber 24 0.176 91 7 16 4 1 0 7 22 0.242 0.200 0 3 8 0 5 1 0.154
Frank Ellerbe 24 0.170 88 5 15 4 2 0 5 23 0.261 0.178 1 1 15 0 1 1 0.286
Eddie Foster 10 0.167 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.167 0.167 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.000
Urban Shocker BXZ 6 0.143 14 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 0.214 0.235 1 2 1 0 1 1 0.333
Pat Collins 10 0.143 7 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0.143 0.300 0 2 1 0 0 1 0.000
Dixie Davis CYW 6 0.091 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.091 0.091 0 0 3 0 1 0 0.000
Chick Shorten 4 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000
Hub Pruett AKW 1 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 24 0.228 815 80 186 34 13 15 77 291 0.357 0.273 9 48 103 5 10 9 0.255

Pitching - 1922 St. Louis Browns
Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

Ray Kolp CYZ 1 4 3.94 6 6 2 0 0 48.00 52 21 21 12 23 0.274 3 1.333 1.92
Elam Vangilder BZ 2 3 4.02 6 6 2 0 0 47.00 47 23 21 15 15 0.267 3 1.319 1.00
Urban Shocker BXZ 2 4 4.04 6 6 3 1 0 49.00 52 22 22 16 28 0.286 1 1.388 1.75
Dave Danforth BKW 0 0 4.76 4 0 0 0 0 5.67 7 3 3 3 6 0.333 1 1.765 2.00
Hub Pruett AKW 0 3 4.76 7 0 0 0 1 11.33 10 9 6 9 10 0.233 0 1.676 1.11
Bill Bayne CX 0 0 5.14 4 0 0 0 0 7.00 7 4 4 2 5 0.250 0 1.286 2.50
Dixie Davis CYW 0 4 5.30 6 6 1 0 0 37.33 44 25 22 26 18 0.308 3 1.875 0.69
Rasty Wright B 1 0 6.23 5 0 0 0 0 8.67 9 6 6 5 0 0.290 1 1.615 0.00

TOTALS 6 18 4.42 24 24 8 1 1 214.00 228 113 105 88 105 0.280 12 1.477 1.19


